
 2018 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - Northbrook Sports Club June 1-3, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 A OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
99 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
99 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
99 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A A SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION
99 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD
98 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SEN THIRD
98 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A A THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
98 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
98 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
97 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B B THIRD
97 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 C C SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
96 TANS, JOHN 134974 B B FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
96 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
96 MARKO, FRED 235495 B VETERAN THIRD
96 POPP, ALAN 137982 B
96 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B
96 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C C THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
95 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C FOURTH
95 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
95 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
94 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 A
94 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
94 COLANTONIO, ROB 153251 B
94 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 C LADY RUNNER UP
94 NILES, WOODY 156458 C
94 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C
93 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
93 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
93 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
93 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678 C
93 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 C
93 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C
93 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433 C JUNIOR CHAMPION
93 WATERS, JOHN 123106 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
93 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D FIRST
92 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP
92 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
92 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
92 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 B
92 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
92 LUNDGREN, ERIC C
92 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY THIRD
92 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
92 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 D D SECOND
92 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 E E FIRST
91 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
91 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
91 WOLFE, DOUGLAS 261418 B MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
91 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 C
91 VEACH, ROY 153728 D D THIRD
91 ZIEGLER, ALEX 280423 D D FOURTH JUNIOR THIRD
91 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 E E SECOND
90 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
90 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL THIRD
90 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
89 VLA, LUKAS 290002 D JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
12 Gauge 88 BOLL, WALT 111446 D SR-VETERAN RUNNER UP

86 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C
85 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
85 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D
78 CARTER, KEITH 290940 E E THIRD SUB JUN RUNNER UP
46 MAIN, ZACH 290976 E E FOURTH SUB JUN THIRD

20 Gauge 100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION
100 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN RUNNER UP
100 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 AA OPEN THIRD SUB JUN CHAMPION
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
100 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AA SEN THIRD
100 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 A A FIRST
99 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
99 SHADE, NYLE 143385 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 A A SECOND COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
99 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A A THIRD SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
99 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA
98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA
98 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
98 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
98 TANS, JOHN 134974 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
98 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND
98 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B THIRD SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA
97 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
97 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 A
97 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B B FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
96 POPP, ALAN 137982 AA
96 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
96 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY THIRD
96 MARKO, FRED 235495 B VETERAN THIRD
96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B
96 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B
95 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 A
95 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 A
95 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 A
95 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
95 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
95 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
95 NILES, WOODY 156458 C C FIRST
95 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 C C SECOND
94 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A
94 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678 B
94 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
94 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 B
94 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
93 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 B
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C C THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-2
93 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C
92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
92 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY GROUP 1-1
92 VEACH, ROY 153728 B
92 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C FOURTH
92 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
92 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 D D FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP
91 WOLFE, DOUGLAS 261418 B MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
91 BOLL, WALT 111446 D D SECOND SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 AA
90 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
90 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
20 Gauge 90 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C

89 LUNDGREN, ERIC C
88 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 B
88 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
86 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
85 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
85 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
83 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 C

28 Gauge 98 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA OPEN CHAMPION SEN CHAMPION
98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
98 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A OPEN THIRD VETERAN CHAMPION
97 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
96 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 AA AA SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 A A FIRST SUB SUB SEN THIRD
96 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 A A SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B B FIRST SEN THIRD
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 B B SECOND SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
96 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B B THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP
96 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 C C FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
95 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
95 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A THIRD
95 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A A FOURTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
95 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A SUB SEN THIRD
95 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C SECOND SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 MCKENNA, CHARLES 248468 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
94 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
94 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
94 POPP, ALAN 137982 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
94 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
93 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA
93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA
93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA
93 HALL, BARRY 168999 A VETERAN RUNNER UP
93 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN THIRD
93 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433 B JUNIOR CHAMPION
93 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 WOLFE, DOUGLAS 261418 B MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
92 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
92 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 B
91 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
91 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY CHAMPION
91 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
91 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C THIRD VETERAN GROUP 1-1
89 DIAL, JAMES 170816 AA
89 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
89 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 A
89 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
89 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FOURTH LADY RUNNER UP
88 HILL, DAVID 82941 C VETERAN GROUP 1-2
88 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 C
88 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D FIRST
87 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
87 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL CHAMPION
87 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP
87 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C
87 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
86 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
86 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
86 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
86 STEVENS, BILL 252265 C
86 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
85 NILES, WOODY 156458 C
85 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678 D D SECOND
84 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
84 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
83 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 B
83 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 C
82 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
82 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C

Page 3 of 6



 2018 GREAT WESTERN OPEN - Northbrook Sports Club June 1-3, 2018

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
28 Gauge 82 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C

81 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C JUNIOR THIRD
80 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
79 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D THIRD
76 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 D D FOURTH
75 GROVES, STEVE 121953 D

410 98 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B OPEN CHAMPION SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
97 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
97 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA AA FIRST
95 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND
95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST
95 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
94 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
94 WOLFE, DOUGLAS 261418 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD
93 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA AA FOURTH
93 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A A SECOND
92 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA
92 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A THIRD
91 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA
91 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA
91 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 A A FOURTH
91 HASS, MIKE 253548 A TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
91 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B B THIRD
90 POPP, ALAN 137982 AA
90 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A SUB JUN CHAMPION
90 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
90 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 D D FIRST
89 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B FOURTH
88 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A
88 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
88 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A
88 KELLY, DONALD 115028 B
88 NILES, WOODY 156458 B
88 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C C SECOND JUNIOR CHAMPION
87 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
87 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
87 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
87 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD
86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C FOURTH
85 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
84 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
84 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP
84 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 D D SECOND JUNIOR THIRD
83 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
83 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B
83 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C
82 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
82 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 B
82 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
82 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
81 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B
81 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
80 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A
80 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 C
79 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C
78 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 D D THIRD
77 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 D D FOURTH
76 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
76 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D
75 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D
74 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
73 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 D
70 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678 C
70 WHEELER, DOUG 277628 C
69 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C
65 JONES, CHARLES 255824 D

Doubles 99 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
Doubles 99 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN CHAMPION

99 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 A OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
96 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
96 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 AA AA THIRD SEN THIRD
96 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A A FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 DECKER, JAMES 144865 B B FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
95 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A SECOND SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B B SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD
94 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B B FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
94 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C C FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
93 GLASBY, MIKE 144618 AA AA FOURTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
93 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 A A FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
93 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 A
93 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 B SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 B SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
93 JONES, CHARLES 255824 D D FIRST RET MIL CHAMPION
92 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
92 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A SUB SEN CHAMPION
92 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
92 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433 A JUNIOR CHAMPION
92 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
92 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
92 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 D D SECOND TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
91 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A
91 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 A COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
91 WHEELER, DONALD 240293 A
91 VEACH, ROY 153728 C C THIRD
90 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
90 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C C FOURTH
90 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D THIRD
89 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 A
89 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
89 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP
88 POPP, ALAN 137982 B
87 HASS, MIKE 253548 A
87 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
87 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C JUNIOR THIRD
86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
86 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 B
86 STEVENS, BILL 252265 B
85 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
85 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B VETERAN RUNNER UP
84 HILLESHEIM, STEVEN 261771 B
84 NILES, WOODY 156458 C
84 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 C
84 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 C
83 DREW, CHRIS 238473 C
83 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
82 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
82 WATERS, JOHN 123106 C SR-VETERAN CHAMPION
82 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 D D FOURTH
81 TANS, JOHN 134974 B VETERAN THIRD
79 LYTHCKE, PAUL 290282 D

HOA 395 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA OPEN CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
391 DEWEY, RYAN 135422 B OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
389 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AA OPEN THIRD SEN CHAMPION
389 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
386 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 A A FIRST SUB SEN RUNNER UP
385 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
383 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA AA THIRD SEN RUNNER UP
383 HOWELL, JOHN 163962 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD
383 SMITHART, RYAN 173039 AA TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
383 KNIGHT, OWEN 271163 A A SECOND SUB JUN CHAMPION
382 HASS, MIKE 253548 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
382 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
382 BLOUNT, LARRY 125019 A A THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1
380 ZEEK  JR, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
380 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FOURTH VETERAN CHAMPION
380 SCHWENK, HENRY 175028 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
HOA 379 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A SENIOR GROUP 1-2

379 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN THIRD
379 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B SECOND VETERAN RUNNER UP
377 JENNER, DAVE 249384 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
377 CHLUPACH, MATT 280102 B B THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
376 POPP, ALAN 137982 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
376 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
375 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY SCOTT 148231 B B FOURTH
374 KORANDO, ANDREW 243598 B COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
372 LANGILLE, CURT 156738 B
371 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
371 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY CHAMPION
369 TOPPING, CODY 264608 B
369 WOLFE, DOUGLAS 261418 B MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
368 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B
367 RICHARDS, DEVIN 284433
367 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835
366 PIKE, GREGORY 232003 B
365 RICHARDS, DAVID 284432
364 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
362 NILES, WOODY 156458 C C FIRST
358 CARFAGNO, JIM 277627 C C SECOND
357 CLARK, ATTICUS 250784 B COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
357 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 B
357 PANEK, CLIFF 289277 B
356 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 B
356 SCANDARIATO, JOE 289278 C C THIRD
355 WILSON, MICHAEL 284185 B
355 KELLY, DONALD 115028 C C FOURTH VETERAN GROUP 1-1
354 RICKER, DAVE DEAN 147213 B RET MIL CHAMPION
353 PIERMARINI, CHARLES 271171 A
353 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
353 RAUHUT, ROBERT 271452 C JUNIOR CHAMPION
351 VEACH, ROY 153728 C
350 DREW, CHRIS 238473 D D FIRST
342 FLANNERY, JAMES 295678
342 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566
341 SCHWARTZ, DRU 275957 D D SECOND
338 CHEMELLO, PETER 269109 C
337 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C
334 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C VETERAN GROUP 1-2
328 JONES, CHARLES 255824 C RET MIL RUNNER UP
324 ST CLAIR, JOHN 280422 D D THIRD
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